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Total Samples

# %ea cum.%

    1  0.5%  0.5%
    1  0.5%  1.0%
    5  2.5%  3.5%
    6  3.0%  6.5%
    2  1.0%  7.5%
    4  2.0%  9.5%
   10  5.0% 14.5%
   13  6.5% 21.0%
   16  8.0% 29.0%
   16  8.0% 37.0%
   19  9.5% 46.5%
   18  9.0% 55.5%
   18  9.0% 64.5%
   20 10.0% 74.5%
    6  3.0% 77.5%
    8  4.0% 81.5%
    8  4.0% 85.5%
   11  5.5% 91.0%
    4  2.0% 93.0%
    5  2.5% 95.5%
    4  2.0% 97.5%
    1  0.5% 98.0%

    2  1.0% 99.0%
    1  0.5% 99.5%
    1  0.5%  100%

 200

Radar Survey Sheet

15th Percentile Speed: 27.1

City of Roseville

Traffic Engineering Department

50th Percentile Speed: 31.4

85th Percentile Speed: 36.9

10 MPH Pace:  27- 36

Number in Pace:  144

Percent in Pace: 72.0%

Date of Survey: 2/16/2022

Weather: Clear

Road Condition: Good

Start Time: 10:45

End Time: 12:15

Street Name: N CIRBY WY

THISTLE DOWN DR to E ROSEVILLE PW

Posted Speed: 35

Limits:

Conditions not 
Apparent:

See:  Roadside Conditions on the Speed Zone Survey 
Map

X=West  /=East

Street Class.: Collector

Observer: AJ & AZ
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